Classifica Definitiva

6" Tappa Campionato Regionale Pugliese

Data creazione: 2025/12/19 12:52:04

Data: 18/10/2015

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome
Rl AMMATURO Francesco

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

DI TULLIO Loredana
PUPINO Francesco
COLUCCIA Gianmarco
COPPOLA Enrico
MALDARELLA Giacomo
BARONE Maria Caterina
RIA Giulia

GIURI Laurita
MARRAFFA Giovanna
LANZILOTTI Mattia
ROMANO Anastasia
STANCA Vincenzo
MARSANO Fiorangela
SALINARO Salvatore
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DONNO Sara Maria
ROMANO Giorgia
DE GIORGI Emanuela
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Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome

MAGAGNINO Samuele
AMMATURO Davide
FIORENTINO Luca
MARZIO Alessandro
SEMERARO Giovanni
ROMANO Filippo Ottavio
MARSANO Giuseppe
COLUCCIA Enrico
SABATO Andrea
ANGELILLI Mauro

DE MARCO Armando
LATINO Christopher
PRETE Giorgio
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MEGHA Edoardo Giovanni

Societa
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Tempo
00:00:00

Tempo
00:19:29
00:36:21
00:39:36
00:42:09
00:43:17
00:45:53
00:47:11
00:48:06
01:03:02
01:06:49
01:09:00
01:16:37
01:31:02
01:33:42
01:36:21
02:02:56
02:03:54
01:48:03

Tempo
00:19:52
00:22:30
00:23:25
00:35:14
00:35:18
00:35:58
00:37:27
00:44:27
00:45:24
00:45:40
00:53:32
00:54:34
01:57:57



Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 AMMATURO Marco
2 RIA Gaetano
3 FIORENTINO Andrea

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 CAPPELLO Ismaele

Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome
1 MORMILE Rocco
2 OLIVA Mario walter

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome
1 ANGELILLI Giampiero
2 VINCI Benedetto

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome

STEFANI Flavia
SCALERA Stefania
FAZZI Gaia

RUSSO Fatima
ROMANO Alessia
STANCA Fara Pia
CERVELLERA Ginevra
CASCIARO Francesca
IAIA Rosalba
COPPOLA Sara
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Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 CONTURSI Bianca

Societa

POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa
A.S.D. AZIMUT 2009

Societa
A.S.D. AZIMUT 2009
S.S.D. SPORTS MARKETING & MANAGEMENT SRL

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
A.S.D. LA PALESTRA IN FITNESS

Societa

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Tempo
00:19:38
00:22:42
01:06:55

Tempo
00:59:07

Tempo
00:40:11
01:17:19

Tempo
00:30:33
00:33:05

Tempo
00:19:03
00:38:34
00:43:24
00:44:00
01:24:44
01:26:15
01:33:41
02:00:50
00:00:00
02:00:03

Tempo
00:28:50



